

Greater Los Angeles Paint Horse Club Voluntary Survey

The purpose of the Greater Los Angeles Paint Horse Club is to promote and stimulate interest in the American Paint Horse. We strive to do this by encouraging paint breeding conforming to accepted form-to-function conformation standards, contributing to the breeds versatility. We encourage and sponsor paint horse classes in all types of horse shows, pleasure & trail riding, racing and all other Equestrian activities. Our goal in all things is to promote good horsemanship and sportsmanship across the board with a focus on treating horses gently, humanely and with respect.

How many horses do you currently own?

Which breeds of horses do you currently own?

What styles of riding?

What types of horse activities do you participate in?

Do you show at Paint Horse shows?

Do you show at Open shows?

What classes would you be interested in seeing held at Paint Horse shows?

What activities would you like to see GLAPHC hold?

Comments:

Thank you for taking the time to fill out our survey, we value your input. The goal of the Greater Los Angeles Paint Horse Club is to better serve our members and your insights help us achieve that goal.

Please send this survey (or include it with your membership application) to: G.L.A.P.H.C % Sue Fleczok 1349 Mellow Lane Simi Valley, CA 93065



